Anmartbl (727)345-47-04
Anrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BnaroBeleHck (4162)22-76-07
BpsiHck (4832)59-03-52
BnapuBoctok (423)249-28-31
BnapukaBkas (8672)28-90-48
Bnagnumup (4922)49-43-18
Bonrorpapg (844)278-03-48
Bonorga (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuHbypr (343)384-55-89

Poccus +7(495)268-04-70

CaeToBble 3aBecbl BCL/BPL

TexHn4Yeckne xapakTepUCTmKm

Mo Bonpocam npogax 1 nogaepkn odbpallanTecs:

MBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06
WMxeck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KazaHb (843)206-01-48
KanunuHrpapg, (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kvpog (8332)68-02-04
KonomHa (4966)23-41-49
Koctpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
KypraH (3522)50-90-47
Tuneuk (4742)52-20-81

KasaxcraH +(727)345-47-04

Marnutoropck (3519)55-03-13
Mocksa (495)268-04-70

MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
Hab6epexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuin Hosropop (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3HeLk (3843)20-46-81
Hosbpbek (3496)41-32-12
Hosocunbupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

MeHsa (8412)22-31-16
MeTposaBopck (8142)55-98-37
Mckos (8112)59-10-37

Mepmb (342)205-81-47

Benapych +(375)257-127-884

PoctoB-Ha-[JoHy (863)308-18-15
PssaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-TNeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
Capatos (845)249-38-78
CeBacTtononsb (8692)22-31-93
CapaHck (8342)22-96-24
Cumdeponons (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54

Coun (862)225-72-31
CraBponornb (8652)20-65-13
CypryT (3462)77-98-35
CobIkTbiBKap (8212)25-95-17
Tambos (4752)50-40-97

Teepb (4822)63-31-35

Y36ekucran +998(71)205-18-59

an.noyta: auh@nt-rt.ru || cant: https://akusense.nt-rt.ru

Tonbattn (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)33-79-87
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbsiHoBCK (8422)24-23-59
YnaH-Ypas (3012)59-97-51
Yha (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
Yebokcapebl (8352)28-53-07
YensabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosel| (8202)49-02-64
Yura (3022)38-34-83
AkyTck (4112)23-90-97
Apocnaenb (4852)69-52-93

Kupruaua +996(312)96-26-47


https://akusense.nt-rt.ru
mailto:auh@nt-rt.ru
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Working principle
Housing

Optical working principle
Safety class
Standard

Light source

Number of beams
Beam pitch
Protection height
Protection distance
Mini, detectable object
Output Mode
Synchronization type
Response time
Operating voltage
Current consumption
Power consumption
Residual Voltage
Load Current
Insulation resistance
Dielectric strength
Protection circuit
Operating temperature
Storage temperature
Operating humidity
Storage humidity
Ambient Illumination
Vibration resistance
Protection class
Connection type
Dimensions

Material

Weight

Accessories

Side-emitting Type

Photoelectric Sensor
Array

Thru-beam

Infrared light (modulation)
4~32 beams
20/40mm
100-1240mm
0.3~3.0m
$28/c}>48mm or more opaque object
NPN/PNP
Line synchronization

5ms
24VDC =10%
$s200mA
3~8W

s=3.5V ( 150mA )

SsIOOMQ between powerterminal and case (500VDC)
1000VAC (50/60Hz), 1 minute between power terminal and case
Reverse polarity protection/short circuit protection
-10~55°C(No freezing)

-10~55°C(No freezing)
35~85%RH(No condensation)
35~95%RH(No condensation)

Incandescent Lamp”*3000Lux;LED~3000Lux;Sunlight~10000Lux
10~55Hz, dual amplitude 1,5mm, 2 hours for each X/Y/Z axis
IP65
Cable
159-1292.5x15x30mm
Aluminum
0.8-6.46kg

Mounting bracket, mounting screws, M| 2/5-pin plug cablex2

BCL Series



Side-emitting Type

BCL Series

BCL20

Beam pitch

Mini, detectable object

Protection distance

Number of beams

Protection height

Length of light curtain

NPN NC
Model
PNPNC

BCL20-TO603NC
BCL20-T0603PC

6 beams 8 beams
100mm 140mm
159mm 199mm

BCL20-T0O803NC
BCL20-T0803PC

Remarks: Maximum number of beams is 30.

BCL40

Beam pitch

Mini, detectable object

Protection distance

Number of beams

Protection height

Length of light curtain

NPN NC
Model
PNPNC

BCL40-T0O403NC
BCL40-T0403PC

4 beams 6 beams
120mm 200mm
172.5mm 252.5mm

BCL40-TO603NC

BCL40-T0603PC

Remarks: Maximum number of beams is 32.

BCL20

BCL20-TO603NC
BCL20-TO803NC
BCL20-T1003NC
BCL20-T1203NC
BCL20-T1403NC
BCL20-T1603NC
BCL20-T1803NC
BCL20-T2003NC
BCL20-T2203NC
BCL20-T2403NC
BCL20-T2603NC
BCL20-T2803NC
BCL20-T3003NC

BCL40

BCL40-T0O403NC
BCL40-T0603NC
BCL40-TO803NC
BCL40-T1003NC
BCL40-T1203NC
BCL40-T1403NC
BCL40-T1603NC
BCL40-T1803NC
BCL40-T2003NC
BCL40-T2203NC
BCL40-T2403NC
BCL40-T2603NC
BCL40-T2803NC
BCL40-T3003NC
BCL40-T3203NC

Model

Model

BCL20-T0603PC
BCL20-T0803PC
BCL20-T1003PC
BCL20-T1203PC
BCL20-T1403PC
BCL20-T1603PC
BCL20-T1803PC
BCL20-T2003PC
BCL20-T2203PC
BCL20-T2403PC
BCL20-T2603PC
BCL20-T2803PC
BCL20-T3003PC

BCL40-T0403PC
BCL40-T0603PC
BCL40-T0O803PC
BCL40-T1003PC
BCL40-T1203PC
BCL40-T1403PC
BCL40-T1603PC
BCL40-T1803PC
BCL40-T2003PC
BCL40-T2203PC
BCL40-T2403PC
BCL40-T2603PC
BCL40-T2803PC
BCL40-T3003PC
BCL40-T3203PC

20mm

(p28 or more opaque object

10 beams

180mm

239mm
BCL20-T1003NC
BCL20-T1003PC

0.3~3m

12 beams

220mm

279mm

BCL20-T1203NC
BCL20-T1203PC

40mm

14 beams

260mm

319mm
BCL20-T1403NC
BCL20-T1403PC

(p48 or more opaque object

8 beams
280mm
332.5mm
BCL40-T0O803NC
BCL40-T0O803PC

Beam pitch

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Beam pitch

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

0.3~3m

10 beams
360mm

412.5mm

BCL40-T1003NC
BCL40-T1003PC

No.

No.

Beams

06
08
10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24
26
28
30

Beams

04
06
08
10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24
26
28
30
30

12 beams

440mm

492.5mm
BCL40-T1203NC

BCL40-T1203PC

Detection Height

100

140

180
220
260
300
340
380
420
460
500
540
580

Detection Height

120
200
280
360
440
520
600
680
760
840
920

1000

1080

1160

1240

30 beams
580mm
639mm

BCL20-T3003NC
BCL20-T3003PC

32 beams
1240mm
1292.5mm

BCL40-T3203NC
BCL40-T3203PC

Light Curtain Height

159
199
239
279
319
359
399
439
479
519
559
599
639

Light Curtain Height

1725
2525
3325
4125
4925
5725
652.5
7325
8125
8925
9725
10525
11325
12125
12925



Side-emitting Type

Unitmm Dimensions
BCL20
15
H: Protection Height= (N-1 ) K
L: Light curtain total height=H +59
N: No.of beams
K: Beam pitch=20
B: Lower blind height=37
C: Upper blind height=22
D: Mounting hole spacing= (L-11

BCL40

30
15

. Protection Height= (N-1 ) K

: Light curtain total height=H +52.f
: No.of beams

. Beam pitch=40

: Lower blind height=20.5

. Upper blind height=32

: Mounting hole spacing= (L-11)

OO0 wmXxZzrmoI



Side-emitting Type

Connection Diagram Unitmm

NPN PNP

Emitter Emitter



Working principle
Housing
Optical working principle
Safety class

o) Standard
Light source
Number of beams
Beam pitch
Protection height
Protection distance
Mini, detectable object
Output Mode
Synchronization type
Response time

Operating voltage

m

B Current consumption

a' Power consumption

8 Residual Voltage
Load Current
Insulation resistance
Dielectric strength
Protection circuit
Operating temperature

3

< Storage temperature

3 Operating humidity

3 P

o Storage humidity

3 Ambient Illlumination

Q

%' Vibration resistance
Protection class
Connection type

jiv] . .

%_ Dimensions

3 .

o Material

& Weight
Accessories

Beam pitch

Mini, detectable object

Protection distance

Number of beams 6 beams
Protection height 50mm
Length of light curtain 118mm

NPN NC BPL10-TO603NC
Model

PNPNC BPL10-T0O603PC

Waterproof Type

Photoelectric Sensor
Array

Thru-beam

Infrared light (modulation)
4~32beams
10/14/20/25/30/40mm
50~1240mm
0.3~3.0m
$1 5/019/<J>25/(}>30/<{>35/(t)45mrm or more opaque object
NPN/PNP
Line synchronization
£15ms
24VDC * 10%
=s200mA

3~8W

SslOOMQ between powerterminal and case (500VDC)

Reverse polarity protection/short circuit protection

-10~55°C(No freezing)

-15~60°C(No freezing)
35~85%RH(No condensation)
35~95%RH(No condensation)

10~55Hz, dual amplitude 1,5mm, 2 hours for each X/Y/Z axis
P68
Cable
118-1317x048x048mm
Aluminum
0.59-6.59g

Mounting bracket, mounting screws, M12/5-pin plug cablex2

10mm

(pi 5 or more opaque object

0.3~3m
8 beams 10 beams 12 beams 14 beams
70mm 90mm 110mm 130mm
138mm 158mm 178mm 198mm

BPL10-TO803NC BPL10-T1003NC BPL10-T1203NC BPL10-T1403NC

BPL10-T0803PC BPL10-T1003PC BPL10-T1203PC BPL10-T1403PC

BPL series

32 beams
310mm
378mm

BPL10-T3203NC
BPL10-T3203PC



Waterproof Type

BPL series

BPL14

Beam pitch

Mini, detectable object

Protection distance

Number of beams

Protection height

Length of light curtain
NPN NC
PNPNC

BPL20

Beam pitch

Mini, detectable object

Protection distance

Number of beams

Protection height

Length of light curtain
NPN NC

Model
PNPNC

BPL25

Beam pitch

Mini, detectable object

Protection distance

Number of beams

Protection height

Length of light curtain
NPN NC

Model
PNPNC

BPL30

Beam pitch

Mini, detectable object
Protection distance
Number of beams
Protection height

Length of light curtain

NPN NC
Model
PNPNC
BPL40O
Beam pitch

Mini, detectable object
Protection distance
Number of beams
Protection height
Length of light curtain
NPN NC

Model
PNPNC

6 beams

70mm

140mm
BPL14-T0603NC
BPL14-T0603PC

4 beams
60mm
127mm
BPL20-T0403NC
BPL20-T0403PC

6 beams

125mm

194.5mm
BPL25-T0603NC

BPL25-T0603PC

4 beams
90mm
162mm
BPL30-T0403NC
BPL30-T0403PC

4 beams

120mm

197mm
BPL40-T0403NC

BPL40-T0403PC

8 beams
98mm
168mm
BPL14-T0O803NC
BPL14-T0803PC

6 beams

100mm

167mm
BPL20-TO603NC
BPL20-T0603PC

8 beams
175mm
2445mm
BPL25-T0O803NC

BPL25-T0803PC

6 beams

150mm

222mm
BPL30-TO603NC
BPL30-T0603PC

6 beams

200mm

277mm
BPL40-TO603NC

BPL40-T0603PC

14mm

cpl 9 or more opaque object

10 beams
126mm
196mm

BPL14-T1003NC
BPL14-T1003PC

0.3~3m

12 beams

154mm

224mm
BPL14-T1203NC

BPL14-T1203PC

20mm

14 beams
182mm
252mm

BPL14-T1403NC
BPL14-T1403PC

(p25 or more opaque object

8 beams

140mm

207mm
BPL20-T0O803NC
BPL20-T0803PC

0 3..8m

10 beams

180mm

247mm
BPL20-T1003NC
BPL20-T1003PC

25mm

12 beams

220mm

287mm
BPL20-T1203NC
BPL20-T1203PC

cp30 or more opaque object

10 beams
225mm
294.5mm
BPL25-T1003NC

BPL25-T1003PC

0.3~3m

12 beams

275mm

3445mm
BPL25-T1203NC

BPL25-T1203PC

30mm

14 beams

325mm

3945mm
BPL25-T1403NC

BPL25-T1403PC

(p35 or more opaque object

8 beams

210mm

282mm
BPL30-TO803NC
BPL30-T0803PC

0.3~3m

10 beams

270mm

342mm
BPL30-T1003NC

BPL30-T1003PC

40mm

12 beams

330mm

402mm
BPL30-T1203NC

BPL30-T1203PC

cp45 or more opaque object

8 beams

280mm

357mm
BPL40-TO803NC
BPL40-T0803PC

28 8o

10 beams

360mm

437mm
BPL40-T1003NC

BPL40-T1003PC

12 beams

440mm

517mm
BPL40-T1203NC

BPL40-T1203PC

32 beams
434mm
504mm

BPL14-T3203NC
BPL14-T3203PC

32 beams
620mm
687mm

BPL20-T3203NC
BPL20-T3203PC

32 beams

775mm

8445mm
BPL25-T3203NC

BPL25-T3203PC

32 beams

930mm

1002mm
BPL30-T3203NC
BPL30-T3203PC

32 beams

1240mm

1317mm
BPL40-T3203NC

BPL40-T3203PC



Waterproof Type

BPL series
BPL10
Model Beam pitch No. Beams Detection Height Light Curtain Height
BPL10-TO603NC BPL10-TO603PC 10 06 50 118
BPL10-TO803NC BPL10-T0803PC 10 08 70 138
BPL10-T1003NC BPL10-T1003PC 10 10 90 158
BPL10-T1203NC BPL10-T1203PC 10 12 110 178
BPL10-T1403NC BPL10-T1403PC 10 14 130 198
BPL10-T1603NC BPL10-T1603PC 10 16 150 218
BPL10-T1803NC BPL10-T1803PC 10 18 170 238
BPL10-T2003NC BPL10-T2003PC 10 20 190 258
BPL10-T2203NC BPL10-T2203PC 10 22 210 278
BPL10-T2403NC BPL10-T2403PC 10 24 230 298
BPL10-T2603NC BPL10-T2603PC 10 26 250 318
BPL10-T2803NC BPL10-T2803PC 10 28 270 338
BPL10-T3003NC BPL10-T3003PC 10 30 290 358
BPL10-T3203NC BPL10-T3203PC 10 32 310 378
BPL14
Model Beam pitch No. Beams Detection Height Light Curtain Height
BPL14-TO603NC BPL14-T0O603PC 14 06 70 140
BPL14-TO803NC BPL14-T0803PC 14 08 98 168
BPL14-T1003NC BPL14-T1003PC 14 10 126 196
BPL14-T1203NC BPL14-T1203PC 14 12 154 224
BPL14-T1403NC BPL14-T1403PC 14 14 182 252
BPL14-T1603NC BPL14-T1603PC 14 16 210 280
BPL14-T1803NC BPL14-T1803PC 14 18 238 308
BPL14-T2003NC BPL14-T2003PC 14 20 266 336
BPL14-T2203NC BPL14-T2203PC 14 22 294 364
BPL14-T2403NC BPL14-T2403PC 14 24 322 392
BPL14-T2603NC BPL14-T2603PC 14 26 350 420
BPL14-T2803NC BPL14-T2803PC 14 28 378 448
BPL14-T3003NC BPL14-T3003PC 14 30 406 476
BPL14-T3203NC BPL14-T3203PC 14 32 434 504
BPL20
Model Beam pitch No. Beams Detection Height Light Curtain Height
BPL20-TO403NC BPL20-T0403PC 20 04 60 127
BPL20-TO603NC BPL20-T0603PC 20 06 100 167
BPL20-T0O803NC BPL20-T0803PC 20 08 140 207
BPL20-T1003NC BPL20-T1003PC 20 10 180 247
BPL20-T1203NC BPL20-T1203PC 20 12 220 287
BPL20-T1403NC BPL20-T1403PC 20 14 260 327
BPL20-T1603NC BPL20-T1603PC 20 16 300 367
BPL20-T1803NC BPL20-T1803PC 20 18 340 407
BPL20-T2003NC BPL20-T2003PC 20 20 380 447
BPL20-T2203NC BPL20-T2203PC 20 22 420 487
BPL20-T2403NC BPL20-T2403PC 20 24 460 527
BPL20-T2603NC BPL20-T2603PC 20 26 500 567
BPL20-T2803NC BPL20-T2803PC 20 28 540 607
BPL20-T3003NC BPL20-T3003PC 20 30 580 647

BPL20-T3203NC BPL20-T3203PC 20 32 620 687



Waterproof Type

BPL series

BPL25

BPL25-T0O603NC
BPL25-T0O803NC
BPL25-T1003NC
BPL25-T1203NC
BPL25-T1403NC
BPL25-T1603NC
BPL25-T1803NC
BPL25-T2003NC
BPL25-T2203NC
BPL25-T2403NC
BPL25-T2603NC
BPL25-T2803NC
BPL25-T3003NC
BPL25-T3203NC

BPL30

BPL30-T0403NC
BPL30-TO603NC
BPL30-TO803NC
BPL30-T1003NC
BPL30-T1203NC
BPL30-T1403NC
BPL30-T1603NC
BPL30-T1803NC
BPL30-T2003NC
BPL30-T2203NC
BPL30-T2403NC
BPL30-T2603NC
BPL30-T2803NC
BPL30-T3003NC
BPL30-T3203NC

BPL40O

BPL40-T0403NC
BPL40-TO603NC
BPL40-TO803NC
BPL40-T1003NC
BPL40-T1203NC
BPL40-T1403NC
BPL40-T1603NC
BPL40-T1803NC
BPL40-T2003NC
BPL40-T2203NC
BPL40-T2403NC
BPL40-T2603NC
BPL40-T2803NC
BPL40-T3003NC
BPL40-T3203NC

Model

Model

Model

BPL25-T0603PC
BPL25-T0803PC
BPL25-T1003PC
BPL25-T1203PC
BPL25-T1403PC
BPL25-T1603PC
BPL25-T1803PC
BPL25-T2003PC
BPL25-T2203PC
BPL25-T2403PC
BPL25-T2603PC
BPL25-T2803PC
BPL25-T3003PC
BPL25-T3203PC

BPL30-T0403PC
BPL30-T0603PC
BPL30-T0803PC
BPL30-T1003PC
BPL30-T1203PC
BPL30-T1403PC
BPL30-T1603PC
BPL30-T1803PC
BPL30-T2003PC
BPL30-T2203PC
BPL30-T2403PC
BPL30-T2603PC
BPL30-T2803PC
BPL30-T3003PC
BPL30-T3203PC

BPL40-T0403PC
BPL40-T0603PC
BPL40-T0803PC
BPL40-T1003PC
BPL40-T1203PC
BPL40-T1403PC
BPL40-T1603PC
BPL40-T1803PC
BPL40-T2003PC
BPL40-T2203PC
BPL40-T2403PC
BPL40-T2603PC
BPL40-T2803PC
BPL40-T3003PC
BPL40-T3203PC

Beam pitch

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

Beam pitch

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

Beam pitch

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

No. Beams

No.

No.

06
08
10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24
26
28
30
32

Beams

04
06
08
10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24
26
28
30
32

Beams

04
06
08
10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24
26
28
30
32

Detection Height

125
175
225
275
325
375
425
475
525
575
625
675
725
775

Detection Height

90
150
210
270
330
390
450
510
570
630
690
750
810
870
930

Detection Height

120
200
280
360
440
520
600
680
760
840
920
1000
1080
1160
1240

Light Curtain

1945
2445
2945
3445
3945
4445
4945
5445
5945
6445
6945
7445
7945
8445

Light Curtain

162
222
282
342
402
462
522
582
642
702
762
822
882
942
1002

Light Curtain

197
277
357
437
517
597
677
757
837
917
997
1077
1157
1237
1317

Height

Height

Height



Unit.mm

NPN

Emitter

Grounding

PNP

Emitter

Grounding

Waterproof Type

BPL10O

K:

H
L:
B:
c:

10
(N-1)* 10

H+68

47
21

BPL14

K:

H
L:
B:
C

14
(N-1)*14

H+70

47
23

BPL20

K:

H:
L:
B:
C:

N: No.of beams
K: Beam pitch

20
(N-1)*20
H+67

41

26

Dimensions

BPL25

K:
H:

L:

B:
C:

25
(N-11*25
H+69.5
41

28.5

BPL30

K:
H:

L:

B
C:

30
(N-1)*30
H+72

41

31

BPL40O

K:

H: Protection Height=(N —)K
L: Light curtain total height=H +B+C
B: Lower blind height

C: Upper blind height=K/2+16

H
L:
B:
C

40
(N-1)*40
H+77

4

36

Connection Diagram



Anmartbl (727)345-47-04
AHrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64

BnaroseluyeHck (4162)22-76-07

BpsiHck (4832)59-03-52
BnapusocTok (423)249-28-31
BnapukaBkas (8672)28-90-48
Bnagumup (4922)49-43-18
Bonrorpag (844)278-03-48
Bonorpa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuHbypr (343)384-55-89

Poccus +7(495)268-04-70

Mo Bonpocam npogax n noaaepkm obpawjanTtecs:

MBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06
Wxesck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KasaHb (843)206-01-48
KanuHuHrpag (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KonomHa (4966)23-41-49
Koctpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacHogap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
KypraH (3522)50-90-47
JNvneuk (4742)52-20-81

KazaxcTtaH +(727)345-47-04

MarnuTtoropck (3519)55-03-13
Mocksa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93

HabepexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuin Hosropog (831)429-08-12

HoBoky3aHeLk (3843)20-46-81
Hos6pbck (3496)41-32-12
Hosocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42
OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04
MeH3a (8412)22-31-16
MeTpo3aBoack (8142)55-98-37
Mcko. (8112)59-10-37

Mepwmb (342)205-81-47

Benapycb +(375)257-127-884

PoctoB-Ha-[oHy (863)308-18-15
PsasaHb (4912)46-61-64

Cawmapa (846)206-03-16
CankT-MeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapartoB (845)249-38-78
CeBacTonornb (8692)22-31-93
CapaHck (8342)22-96-24
Cumdpeponornb (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54

Coum (862)225-72-31
CraBpononsb (8652)20-65-13
CypryT (3462)77-98-35
CobikTbiBKap (8212)25-95-17
TamboB (4752)50-40-97

Teepb (4822)63-31-35

Y36ekucran +998(71)205-18-59

an.noyta: auh@nt-rt.ru || cant: https://akusense.nt-rt.ru

Tonbattn (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)33-79-87
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbsiHoBCK (8422)24-23-59
YnaH-Ya3 (3012)59-97-51
Ypa (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
Yebokcapbl (8352)28-53-07
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosel (8202)49-02-64
Yura (3022)38-34-83
AxyTck (4112)23-90-97
Apocnaenb (4852)69-52-93

Kuprusuma +996(312)96-26-47
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